
From: Richard Kahn 
To: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Fwd: LSJE_CC_HOME_23,944.38_050218 
Date: Thu, 03 May 2018 21:49:42 +0000 

Attachments: LSJE_CC_HOME_23,944.38_050118.pdf 

i have lost my patience with brice and his nasty emails to me and everyone else when he is questioned.. 
karen lies and said she sent to me days ago and when i said please resend email you sent now she is having email 
issues.. 

is this invoice acceptable that does not have tropical or lsje on it? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: LSJ GSJ  
Subject: LSJE_CC_HOME_23,944.38_050218 
Date: May 2, 2018 at 3:17:29 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 

Good Afternoon Rich 
Could you please provide an update on this request 

Thank you 
Warmest regards 
Karen 

The St. James Grou 

USVI 00802 

, Brice LSJ < 

EFTA00816392



Begin forwarded message: 

From: LSJ GSJ 
Subject: Re: LSJE_CC_HOME_23,944.38_050218 
Date: May 2, 2018 at 4:44:22 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: 

> 

Unable to find via phone - only your traffic comes up. The attached is what I forwarded to the office 4/26/18 -
hard copy 
Other than Una confirming receipt, of the same you have the request 

On May 2, 2018, at 4:26 PM, Richard Kahn <I  wrote: 

please resend original email as you now have me worried that there is something wrong with my email 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

On May 2, 2018, at 4:16 PM, LSJ GSJ ala wrote: 

Afternoon Rich 
Unable at the moment-intemet keeps dropping out 
Hard copy was also forwarded to RH office 
Please advise when this can be processed 
Thanks 

On May 2, 2018, at 3:22 PM, Richard Kahn <I  wrote: 

please resend original request again as i never received 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

EFTA00816393



On May 2, 2018, at 3:17 PM, LSJ GSJ < > wrote: 

Good Afternoon Rich 
Could you please provide an update on this request 
Thank you 
Warmest regards 
Karen 

The St. James Grou 

St Thomas 
USVI 00802 
CSJE_CC_HOME_23,944.38_050118.pdf> 

EFTA00816394


